Printed on 23/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
2102407EU
Specifications
• Auto Feed Yes
• Bin Full Indicator No
• Colour Black
• Cut Type Micro Cut
• DIN Security Level S4
• Jam Free No
• Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm) 225
• Period of Warranty 2 yearsProduct information
Depth 332mm
Width 416mm
Height 550mm
Gross weight 17.13kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 510mm
Width 407mm
Height 632mm
Gross weight 19.15kg
UPC# 5028252063388
Unit quantity 1
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 1